Thursday, August 14, 2025

2025 FALL "A" JUMPER PICK TIMES

MODE NAME TIME
1 RAIL  |22279-DORMAN, J. ’ 8:00 AM
2 RAIL  |22367-LEE, H. 8:06 AM
3 RAIL  |22429-MCNEILL, J. 8:12 AM
4 RAIL  |22593-CARTER, Z. 8:18 AM
5 RAIL  }22595-BYNUM, D. 8:24 AM
6 RAIL  |22610-BUTTS, K. 8:30 AM
7 RAIL  |22681-BRADLEY, F. 8:36 AM
8 RAIL  [23585-BEST, B. 8:42 AM
1 BUS 19794-JOHNSON-WALKER, C. 10:00 AM
2 BUS 21854-EBERHART, J. 10:06 AM
3 BUS 23742- MASON, Q. 10:12 AM
4 BUS  |23927-BARRETT, O. 10:18 AM
5 BUS  |24316- WROTEN, S. 10:24 AM
6 BUS  |24373-JONES, I. 10:30 AM
7 BUS  {24463-DOTSON, M. 10:36 AM
8 BUS 24465-CROXTON, M. 10:42 AM
9 BUS  |24533-THOMAS, B. 10:48 AM
10 BUS  |24536-SMITH-GOODMAN 10:54 AM
11 BUS  [24657-WATERS, K 11:00 AM
12 BUS  |24717- BURGESS, H. 11:06 AM
13 BUS  |24720-PICKRON, V 11:12 AM
14 BUS 13342-GREEN, T. 11:18 AM
15 BUS  |25301-DEES, T. 11:24 AM
16 BUS 25517-JARBO, 1. 11:30 AM
17 BUS 25518-MAPP,M. 11:36 AM
18 BUS 25521-KARAMOKO, S 11:42 AM
19 BUS 25588-JOHNSON, A. 11:48 AM
20 BUS  |25603-STAPLES,Z. 11:54 AM
21 BUS  |25606-BAKER, K. 12:00 PM
22 BUS  |25695-HARMON, B. 12:06 PM
23 BUS  |25696-CAMPBELL, JE 12:12 PM
24 BUS  |25698-PENDERGRASS, E. 12:18 PM
25 BUS 25791-DOE, D. 12:24 PM
26 BUS  |25793-CROXTON, K. 12:30 PM
27 BUS 25878-HOUSTON, M. 12:36 PM
28 BUS  |25906-GRANT, D. 12:42 PM
29 BUS  |25907-ST.CLAIR, J. 12:48 PM
30 BUS  |25319-CLEMENT, K. 12:54 PM
31 BUS  |25914-CISSE, V. 1:00 PM
32 BUS  [15676-MCRAVION, S. 1:06 PM
33 BUS  |26118-LOVE,E. 1:12 PM
34 BUS  |26119-PHELPS, T 1:18 PM
35 BUS  |26120-CARTER, J. 1:24 PM
36 BUS  |26204-GRAHAM, J. 1:30 PM
37 BUS  |26230-JONES, D. 1:36 PM
38 BUS  |26231-SOUTHERN, M. 1:42 PM
39 BUS 23662-SPENCER, A. 1:48 PM




